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sam. 12 oct. 2019

sam. 26 oct. 2019

sam. 09 nov. 2019

sam. 16 nov. 2019

dim. 24 nov. 2019

sam. 07 déc. 2019

sam. 14 déc. 2019

dim. 22 déc. 2019

VBC St-Jo Welkenraedt
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10:45

10:45

11:00

12:00

11:00

15:00

11:00

EXT

EXT

EXT

EXT

Salle des Bressaix
Quai des Vieux Moulins
4970 Stavelot

Centre Sportif
Pireux,24
4830 Limbourg

Ecole Saint-Joseph
Rue Magrite 20
4920 Remouchamps

Foyer Culturel
Rue de la Régence,1
4837 Baelen

09:00

09:00

09:00

08:35

10:00

08:35

13:05

09:15

62005

62010

62029

62017

62021

62027

62013

62001

MFb

MFb

MFb
Stavelot 2

Limbourg

Remouchamps 1
Baelen

MFb

Limbourg

Remouchamps 1

Baelen
MFb

MFb

MFb
MFb

Stavelot 2
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1-0

1-2
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3-1

3-1
3-2
2-3
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0-3
3-1

25-18,24-25,25-19,25-10

12-25,15-25,21-25

25-19,20-25,25-20,26-24

17-25,25-13,25-17,21-25,15-09

28-26,20-25,21-25,25-20,02-15

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

21-25,17-25,13-25

25-19,25-21,23-25,25-22
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2020-14

2020-15

2020-16

2020-17
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sam. 18 janv. 2020

dim. 02 févr. 2020

dim. 16 févr. 2020

dim. 08 mars 2020

sam. 14 mars 2020

dim. 29 mars 2020

sam. 25 avr. 2020

VBC St-Jo Welkenraedt
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10:30

10:00

14:15

11:00

14:00
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2 09:00 83002 MFb
Grand hall omnisport
EXT Rue valiée 15 08:20 83006 Hermalle
4681 Hermalle sous Argente
2 09:15 T MFb
2 12:30 83007 MFb
Salle des Bressaix
EXT Quai des Vieux Moulins 08:35 83010 Stavelot
4970 Stavelot
EXT Fue do PAthénée,5 12:25 T Tournoi Esneux
4130 Esneux
2 09:00 83013 MFb

Esneux

MFb

Tournoi St-Jo Wdt

Neupré

MFb

MFb

Remouchamps 2
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Emilie

Emilie

Emilie

Emilie

Emilie

Emilie

0-1

kkkk

3-2

0-3

22-25,25-13,23-25,25-16,15-07

16-25,22-25,13-25
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